
م�حظة:
جميع المستندات يجب ان تكون 
مصدقة ومترجمة باللغة العربية

Note:
All documents must be attested 
and translated into Arabic

المستندات المطلوبة لطلبات التعديل برأس مال غير قطري 100% 
Required Documents for 100% Non-Qatari Capital Amendment Request

تعبئة نموذج طلب التعديل 

إدارة تنميــة التبـادل التجـاري 
وتــرويــــــج ا�ســـتـثـمـــــار

 Trade Development and Investment
Promotion Department

شهادة حسن سيرة وسلوك للمقيم في 
دولة قطر وشهادة حسن سيرة وسلوك 

من بلد ا�قامة للمستثمر من خارج دولة قطر 
في حال المالك غير موجود في السجل التجاري 

صورة البطاقة الشخصية/جواز السفر للمالك 

1

إقرار جماعي من جميع الشركاء 

مستند المستفيد الحقيقي

التفويض الرسمي لمقدم الطلب 

التوكيل الرسمي لمستلم 
الطلب/المتحدث الرسمي 

صورة من السجل التجاري والرخصة التجارية 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Fill establishment amendment 
service request form

Police clearance certificate for those 
residing in Qatar/Police clearance 
certificate from foreign investors country 
of residence, if the owner is not listed 
in the commercial registration

Copy of Qatari ID/owners passport

Owners/partners consent letter

Beneficial owner declaration form

Applicants’ o�cial authorization

Recipient/spokespersons 
o�cial authorization

Copy of the commercial registration 
and commercial license

Individuals Requirementsمتطلبات ا�فراد 


